
First Name Last Name Affil Email
Florence Hudson Internet2 fhudson@internet2.edu
Selcuk Uluagac FIU suluagac@fiu.edu
Manish Agrawal U South Florida magrawal@usf.edu
Grandon Gill USF grandon@usf.edu
Samir Tout Eastern Michigan stout@emich.edu
Lori Scarlatos Stony Brook Lori.Scarlatos@stonybrook.edu
Emily Nichols Internet2 enichols@internet2.edu
Sagar Samtani Arizona sagars@email.arizona.edu
Daniel Zappala BYU zappala@cs.byu.edu
Milos Prvulovic GA Tech milos@cc.gatech.edu
Jelena Mirkovic USC sunshine@isi.edu
Hsinchun Chen U Arizona cal@eller.arizona.edu
Justin Cappos NYU jcappos@nyu.edu
Kemal Akkaya FIU kakkaya@fiu.edu
Steve Carr Western Michigan steve.carr@wmich.edu
Theodore Allen Ohio State allen.515@osu.edu
Deep Medhi UMKC dmedhi@umkc.edu
Jean Camp Indiana ljeanc@gmail.com
Adam Lynn Open Technology adam@opentechfund.org
Mina Guirguis Texas State msg@txstate.edu
Oleg Komogortsev Texas State ok@txstate.edu
Rakesh Verma U Houston rmverma@cs.uh.edu
Samir Tout Eastern Michigan stout@emich.edu
Jason Hong CMU jasonh@cs.cmu.edu
Tam Vu Colorado tamvnit@gmail.com
David Schuster San Jose State david.schuster@sjsu.edu
Nadia Carlsten DHS nadia.carlsten@associates.hq.dhs.gov
Yang Wang Syracuse ywang@syr.edu
Michalis Polychronakis Stony Brook mikepo@cs.stonybrook.edu
Apu Kapadia Indiana kapadia@indiana.edu
Nicolas Christin CMU nicolasc@cmu.edu
Wei Jiang Missouri S&T wjiang@mst.edu
Daniel Fabbri Vanderbilt daniel.fabbri@vanderbilt.edu
Alberto Dainotti UC San Diego alberto@caida.org
Lisa Singh Georgetown lisa.singh@georgetown.edu
Emery Berger UMass Amherst emery@cs.umass.edu

Room:	  Grand	  Ballroom-‐Salon	  E-‐1st	  level/Capacity:	  45	  |	  Moderators:	  Becky	  Bace	  (South	  Alabama	  &	  Infidel,	  Inc.),	  Michael	  Chambers	  (South	  Alabama)	  
Transition	  to	  Practice	  (TTP)	  Bootcamp	  


